5 5 4 0
. 32~0-Compa · 18 .
lnf ormatmn Display Systiril
Features and Setectlon Golde
------- ATs.T
- Teletype Corporation
Standard Features
GENERAL

5
Optional Features
ORDERING GUIDE
5544 (large) Clusters
Order:
5544 Cluster-Controller
for up to 16 or 32
displays &/or printers
5548 Display
to serve as master display
5548 &/or 4503 Displays,
up to 15 or 31
Controller-to-display cables
Optional:
Belt, Matrix &/or Daisy-Wheel Printers,
instead of displays except master,
up to 4 or 8 if 16 or 32-device 5544, respectively
Printer pedestals
Controller-to-printer cables
Accessories
5546 (Small) Clusters
Order:
5546 Cluster-Controller
for up to 6 or 12
displays &/or printers
5548 Display
to serve as master display
5548 &/or 4503 Displays,
up to 5 or 11
Controller-to-display cables
Optional:
Belt, Matrix &/or Daisy-Wheel Printers,
instead of displays except master,
up to 4
Printer pedestals
Controller-to-printer cables
Accessories
6
SELECTION GUIDE
5544 (Large) & 5546 (Small)
Cluster-Controllers
Devices
ö
N CD
c.c .... ....
(J
0 0 0 0 Q) ... „ ... ... ...
0 0 Q. Q. Q. ...
c.. u ::s ::s ::s
• --u u - - • -c Cl) ~u CO • <( CO
w
• u
<( c • 2 u
Cl) CO • w
5544
N Catalog
M Number
0 ...
Q.
::s
5546-31BA
5546-3188
5544-31 BA
• 5544-3188
5546-318A
5546-3188
5544-318A
• 5544-3188
5546
5548 Single-Color Displays
Display Keyboard
„ „

• • • • • 5548-25IA
• • • • • 5548-25EA
t1t BSC & ASCII, order keytops per Accessories
INC5, low-profile
ENTER AESIET '" '" ~ r--i 5548-20
1--1 r--i
"'"
FIELD
~ ~
"' ~=; „. "' "" 1--1 ,__
B~~:K e:~
..,. ... ,........... ,__
PAINT ;:~ '" ... ....
„-.- „„ ENC5, low-profile
T5 Keyboards
ENTER RESET I ' 1-- 1-- 1--
+ • -
1-- 1-- /--' J--- 1-- ~ 1--
7 8 9
J.- 1--' ~
,___.....
'" EflASE „. INPUT
SYS El'WIE
AEO INPUT 4 5 6
1---< ___... 1--' 1-- r--i
.~:!( ERASE .„
AL'JCILll
1 2 3
1--' 1-- 1--<
"'"' CSR
'°'
,.., PfllNT CSA
LCL SEL "'" 0 ENTIUI
"' ' CLICK CUC•
,........... r--i
/
INC5 Keyboard ENC5 Keyboard
7 8
4503 Single-Color Displays
Display Keyboard
15 Typewriter External Num. Cluster
(.)
><
3:
0 BSC SNA Q) a: N
Ci)
c c CO (.) <( 3: 3:
Cl) 2 „ Q) Q) • 0 u· ~ • 0
Q) >< CO Cl) (.) „ (.) „ (.) "'C ... ::> 2 „ u ~
2 „ 2 ·- 2 ·-
(/) 1-· 1-· 1- w~ w 3: w ~ w 3:
• •
• •
• •
c;., • • ....
>< • •
;:.... • •
• •
• •
*See Accessories
T, BSC Keyboard
T, SNA Keyboard
9
QI a. „
·.: C1)
... "'C
Cl) ...,
u QI
·.;::; a:
QI QI
c cn
cn "'C ..., ...,